
Which lid fits?

62-Series lid 79-Series lid 89-Series lid

Single wall
white hot cups

Single wall
kraft hot cups

Double wall
hot cups
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4oz
LV-4G

Wondering which lid fits your cup? Use this chart, and the Series number in our product names.
HOT CUP & LID SIZE GUIDE

8oz
LV-8G

12oz
LV-12G

16oz
LV-16G

20oz
LV-20G

4oz
KV-4G

8oz
KV-8G

10oz
KV-10G

12oz
KV-12G

16oz
KV-16G

6oz
LV-6S

10oz
LV-10G
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20oz
KV-20G

12oz
VDW-K12

16oz
VDW-K16

VLID62S VLID79S VLID79SB VLID89S VLID89SB

8oz
VDW-K08


